Square Shoulder Milling
New Generation
linePRO
XP90-06 | XP90-10 | XP90-17
SINCE1916
TOOLING SOLUTIONS EXPERTS
PalbitUSA.com
2 3

181107100 XP90 D2.00-A.750/1.57-07-10 7 2.000 0.750 1.772 1.575 0.31 0.394 0.031 0.118 A XP... 1003...
181107200 XP90 D2.50-A.750/1.57-08-10 8 2.500 0.750 2.205 1.575 0.43 0.394 0.031 0.118 A XP... 1003...
Order code Reference
Dimensions (in) Max ap (in)
Insert Stock
ØDc Ød/M Ødg L LP/MP HF MH
181106600 XP90 D.625-R-08/1.00-02-10 2 0.625 M8 0.531 1.000 0.05 0.394 0.031 0.118 XP... 1003...
181106700 XP90 D.750-R-10/1.37-03-10 3 0.750 M10 0.728 1.378 0.23 0.394 0.031 0.118 XP... 1003...
181106800 XP90 D1.00-R-12/1.57-04-10 4 1.000 M12 0.906 1.575 0.27 0.394 0.031 0.118 XP... 1003...
181106900 XP90 D1.25-R-16/1.57-05-10 5 1.250 M16 1.181 1.575 0.47 0.394 0.031 0.118 XP... 1003...
12 13
TOOLING SOLUTIONS EXPERTS TOOLING SOLUTIONS EXPERTS
Pilot Precision Products | 15 Merrigan Way | South Deerfield, MA 01373  PalbitUSA.com | 413-350-5200
LINEPRO XP90-10
XPET
=90º  |   p =+5º~8º Dc
ap
L1
L
d
Weldon Shank
Stock item Available Upon Request (see page A-10)
Order
code Reference
Dimensions (in) Max ap (in)
Insert Stock
ØDc Ød/M L L1 LP/MP HF MH
181106300 XP90 D.625-W.625/3.25-02-10 2 0.625 0.625 3.252 1.083 0.23 0.394 0.031 0.118 XP... 1003...
181106400 XP90 D.750-W.750/3.39-02-10 2 0.750 0.750 3.390 1.189 0.34 0.394 0.031 0.118 XP... 1003...
181106500 XP90 D1.00-W1.00/3.78-03-10 3 1.000 1.000 3.780 1.280 0.68 0.394 0.031 0.118 XP... 1003...
SPARE PARTS
Cutter
ØDc
Insert Screw Key (Torx) Key
(Torx - lbf/in) Torque Value
lbf/in
lbf/in
XP90-W-10 - 0.625-1.00 P0250704 XT08 DT0812 10.6
XP90-R-10 -  0.625-1.25 P0250704 XT08 DT0812 10.6
XP90-A-10 - 1.50-2.50 P0250704 XT08 DT0812 10.6
Order separately
14 15
TOOLING SOLUTIONS EXPERTS TOOLING SOLUTIONS EXPERTS
Pilot Precision Products | 15 Merrigan Way | South Deerfield, MA 01373  PalbitUSA.com | 413-350-5200